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Classification - Survey of Time after

                 DALTEK

ÚAMK DALTEK RALLY 2023
Vsetín, 9. 12. 2023

Poř. St.č.
Soutěžící - Entrant

Jezdec - Driver

Spolujezdec - Co-Driver

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

Prio-Prio

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.
Pos. St.No

RZ/SS 1

RZ/SS 6

RZ/SS 2

RZ/SS 7

RZ/SS 3

RZ/SS 8

RZ/SS 4 RZ/SS 5

 1Strana/Page

12091718

  1

   23:24.5
   1

      00.0

/

      00.0

    3:17.3
Vlček Martin
 Kunst Jakub
Hyundai i20 R5

    3:20.8
    3:18.6
    2:39.3

    1:58.9
    3:13.0

    2:15.0     3:21.6

  7

   24:46.5
   2

    1:22.0

/

    1:22.0

    3:40.0
Procházka Jan
 Lasevič Richard
Toyota Yaris GR

    3:34.2
    3:29.6
    2:51.1

    1:59.7
    3:18.2

    2:18.6     3:35.1

  6

   25:33.8
   3

    2:09.3

/

      47.3

    3:35.4
Řehák Matěj
 Říha Lukáš
Ford Fiesta

    3:46.7
    3:33.1
    2:57.7

    2:08.3
    3:33.9

    2:26.9     3:31.8

  4

   25:48.8
   4

    2:24.3

/

      15.0

    3:35.3
Odehnal Vladimír
 Trávníček Martin
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo

    3:35.1
    3:36.7
    3:05.1

    2:09.7
    3:44.7

    2:28.5     3:33.7

 33

   26:33.3
   5

    3:08.8

/

      44.5

    3:51.5
Chalupa Vít
 Heryán Roman
Mistubishi Lancer EVO VII

    3:42.1
    4:04.1
    2:52.3

    2:11.0
    3:31.7

    2:33.0     3:47.6

  5

   26:40.6
   6

    3:16.1

/

      07.3

    4:05.3
Cáb Daniel
 Křenek Richard
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

    3:39.0
    4:07.3
    2:49.9

    2:14.3
    3:21.7

    2:33.9     3:49.2

 17

   27:18.7
   7

    3:54.2

/

      38.1

    3:44.6
Žárský Milan
 Petrželka Michal
Škoda Favorit

    3:41.9
    3:47.4
    3:12.8

    2:25.4
    3:46.7

    2:50.8     3:49.1

 34

   27:22.2
   8

    3:57.7

/

      03.5

    4:07.9
Jagoš Miroslav
 Janošek Marek
Toyota Yaris GR

    3:48.6
    4:13.2
    2:55.2

    2:17.6
    3:28.8

    2:37.8     3:53.1

  9

   27:33.6
   9

    4:09.1

/

      11.4

    4:11.0
Pilka Marek
 Chovanec Ondřej
Opel Adam Cup

    3:47.5
    4:03.2
    3:06.1

    2:20.0
    3:34.9

    2:42.1     3:48.8

 18

   27:35.0
  10

    4:10.5

/

      01.4

    4:06.8
Žárský Roman
 Tkadlec Martin
Škoda 130

    3:51.4
    3:55.0
    3:05.4

    2:22.9
    3:37.7

    2:47.6     3:48.2

 38

   27:46.1
  11

    4:21.6

/

      11.1

    4:00.2
Žaludek Petr
 Kadlčák Michal
Renault Clio Sport 2.0

    3:53.1
    3:51.8
    3:12.9

    2:22.9
    3:46.2

    2:50.2     3:48.8
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 10

   28:04.7
  12

    4:40.2

/

      18.6

    3:55.6
Chludil Štěpán
 Nesvadba Richard
Opel Adam Cup

    3:52.2
    3:53.1
    3:15.0

    2:34.5
    3:44.9

    2:56.3     3:53.1

  8

   28:24.4
  13

    4:59.9

/

      19.7

    4:01.6
Zátorský Pavel
 Loprais Michal
Opel Adam Cup

    4:08.3
    4:01.6
    3:14.1

    2:23.5
    3:45.4

    2:45.7     4:04.2

 40

   28:32.6
  14

    5:08.1

/

      08.2

    4:17.7
Tasáry Daniel

00:10

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X

    4:07.3
    4:13.8
    3:04.1

    2:14.0
    3:36.5

    2:38.0     4:11.2

 31

   28:41.3
  15

    5:16.8

/

      08.7

    4:03.9
Hrachovec Jan

00:10

 Kubaník Patrik
Škoda Octavia

    3:59.3
    4:29.4
    3:09.5

    2:12.2
    3:36.9

    2:40.4     4:19.7

 35

   29:14.1
  16

    5:49.6

/

      32.8

    3:57.0
Slípek Jakub

02:00

 Lysová Kristýna
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX

    3:48.0
    3:56.4
    3:07.2

    2:15.5
    3:35.6

    2:38.3     3:56.1

 36

   29:16.8
  17

    5:52.3

/

      02.7

    3:52.8
Tureček Radim

00:10

 Jakůbek Jakub
Audi

    3:39.6
    6:24.0
    2:51.3

    2:21.3
    3:24.5

    2:51.2     3:42.1

 15

   29:19.2
  18

    5:54.7

/

      02.4

    4:04.1
Pavličík Lukáš
 Gargulák Jiří
VW Golg I GTI

    4:02.7
    4:09.1
    3:21.6

    2:34.9
    3:59.7

    2:59.4     4:07.7

 19

   29:39.6
  19

    6:15.1

/

      20.4

    4:27.5
Vraj Petr
 Zralá Lenka
Škoda 130 LR

    4:03.5
    4:18.8
    3:17.5

    2:33.8
    3:52.4

    2:58.9     4:07.2

 16

   30:24.4
  20

    6:59.9

/

      44.8

    4:28.2
Hanuš Josef
 Olšáková Dominika
BMW Compact e36

    4:13.4
    4:15.5
    3:33.6

    2:27.5
    4:18.6

    2:51.9     4:15.7

 14

   31:06.1
  21

    7:41.6

/

      41.7

    4:21.6
Andrys František
 Badurová Hana
Renaut Clio Sport

    4:22.8
    4:18.1
    3:39.0

    2:34.7
    4:20.4

    3:06.9     4:22.6

 12

   31:17.0
  22

    7:52.5

/

      10.9

    4:22.1
Hlavatá Lenka

00:10

 Šebáková Tereza
Honda Civic Type R

    4:33.0
    4:35.4
    3:21.3

    2:33.5
    3:56.1

    3:00.4     4:45.2
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   32:03.6
  23

    8:39.1

/

      46.6

    4:15.4
Fuksa Jaromír

00:40

 Voltner Karel
Opel Adam Cup

    4:12.0
    4:06.7
    3:49.5

    2:32.1
    5:21.4

    2:55.7     4:10.8

Odstoupili - Odstoupili
 32 /     3:50.8

Jakeš Dominik
 Kundera Tomáš
Subaru Impreza GT

    3:38.3     2:49.1     3:17.5
    3:47.5

  3 /     5:42.1
Sedlák Jan
 Šimánek Pavel
Subaru Impreza gc8 gr.N

    3:40.6    10:00.0     2:35.1     3:56.4

 37 /    10:00.0
Jančík Jan
 Jurčík Jan
Toyota Yaris GR

 39 /
Kalčák Josef

Misubishi Lancer EVO X

  2 /
Ferko Zdenek
 Kubata Jaroslav Jun.
Škoda Fabia R5

A ... DALTEK -   B ... P-cup -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Sportovní
komisa ři

Vyvěšeno/Aushang/Posted:


